
G i f t  Gu i d e 
f a l l  2 0 1 4



Privacy Statement: Any information provided with orders  
will be used only to fulfill your order.  

We do not collect or use this information for any other purposes, 
unless you request to be put on our mailing list.

Please contact our bookstore for any questions  

about the titles featured — or to order books.

If you have any questions or comments about using the digital catalogue, contact:

mail@booksforeverybody.com.

W e lc o m e  to  o u r  
2 0 1 4  c ata lo g u e !

It’s an easy and relaxing way to organize your holiday 
or personal shopping from a selection of the season’s 
most outstanding books. Browse this catalogue and 
email your order directly to us.

To take full advantage of the features this catalogue offers, we recommend you install the most recent  
version of Adobe Reader ©. Download it for free here: http://get.adobe.com/reader/  

                        HOW TO ORDER
Just click on the order box below each title and fill in the number of copies you want. This will be automatically added to the order form 
(on page 17) . When you’ve browsed through the catalogue, check your order form to confirm your selections. Fill in the requested 
contact information and send it to us by clicking on the Submit by Email button. 

When your request is received we will contact you to confirm the order and process your payment. You can also print out a copy for 

your records or to bring with you when you visit our store. And you can even forward this catalogue to friends. 

Please note: Publishers make every effort to hold the prices listed in the catalogue but some variations may occur. 
Applicable taxes are not shown in the catalogue.

 

We are proud to have a staff  

of knowledgeable and dedicated  

individuals who are happy to offer  

expert personalized service:  

let us help you find the perfect gift  

for every reader in your life.  

Stop by our store to discover  

a vast assortment of books that will meet  

your interests and needs. 
905-688-5550 Ext. 3222



SHOPPING ORGANIZER2

Search and Rescue: 

A Claire Abbott 

Mystery 

(Rapid Reads)

Gail 

Anderson-Dargatz 

In this first Claire Abbott 

mystery, a small-town 

reporter with a sixth 

sense risks all to solve 

the case of a kidnapped 

woman. $9.95 pb 
128 pp. 978-1-4598-0576-7 

(Orca Book Publishers)

City of Fallen 

Angels: A Mike 

Ward Mystery

Howard Engel

After more than 20 

years, Mike Ward 

returns. Older and 

wiser, he’s covering 

the actors and 

producers of 1940s 

Hollywood – and 

then the apparent 

suicide of a mogul 

upsets the proverbial apple cart. $20.00 pb 
336 pp. 978-1-77086-379-8 

(Cormorant Books)

The Beat Goes On: 

The Complete 

Rebus Short 

Stories

Ian Rankin

Including two new 

stories, this is the 

ultimate Rebus short 

story collection – a must-

have for crime lovers 

and Ian’s millions of fans 

alike. $28.99 hc Oct.

464 pp. 978-1-40915-155-5 

(Orion/HBG)

Search and Rescue: 

In this first Claire Abbott 

464 pp. 978-1-40915-155-5 

None So Blind: 

An Inspector Green Mystery

Barbara Fradkin

Twenty years after Green helped convict a young 

professor for the murder of a coed, the man—who 

always protested his innocence—is found dead 

shortly after being paroled. Suicide? Revenge? 

Or had Green made the biggest mistake of his 

career? To find the truth, Green must re-examine 

evidence and open up old wounds to stare down 

a far greater evil. $17.99 pb  Oct.
384 pp. 978-1-45972-140-1 

(Dundurn Press)

FICTION

MYSTERY

Books For Everybody provides you with an easy and relaxing way to organize your 

holiday shopping. Titles by Canadian authors are indicated with the Maple Leaf 

symbol. All prices listed are the publishers’ most up-to-date suggested retail 

prices available at the time of printing of this catalogue. Publishers make every 

effort to hold these prices, but some changes may be necessary. Please check 

with our store (see front cover for bookstore details) for current information.

Books For Everybody is also pleased 

to partner with the International 

Festival of Authors (IFOA). 

Books For Everybody is published by
St. Joseph Communications Media Group

for Canada‘s independent booksellers.

We are proud to have a staff of knowledgeable and dedicated individuals 

who are happy to offer expert personalized service. 

Let us help you find the perfect gift for every reader in your life.

Stop by our store and discover a vast assortment of books 

that will meet your interests and needs.



3 CANADIAN AUTHOR 

Sweetland

Michael Crummey

When the government offers the inhabitants 

of a remote Newfoundland island a generous 

compensation package to leave their home, 

all but one old man accepts it. By turns darkly 

comic and heartbreaking, Sweetland is a story 

about one man’s struggles against the forces 

of nature and the ruins of memory. 

$32.00 hc 
320 pp. 978-0-385-66316-8 

(Doubleday Canada)

Adult Onset

Ann-Marie Macdonald

A powerful novel about motherhood and 

the power and pressures of love. When the 

symptoms of an illness dormant since childhood 

flare up, Mary-Rose is left to reconsider memories 

of her own childhood and her relationship with 

her parents with dangerous implications for her 

life and that of her children. $32.00 hc 
400 pp. 978-0-345-80827-1 

(Knopf Canada)

A Girl Is a Half-

Formed Thing

Eimear McBride

This award-winning 

debut tells, with 

astonishing insight, 

the story of a young 

woman’s relationship 

with her brother, the 

long shadow cast by 

his childhood brain 

tumour and her 

harrowing sexual 

awakening. $27.00 hc
224 pp. 978-1-4767-8902-6 

(Simon & Schuster Canada)

The Umbrella 

Mender

Christine Fischer Guy

After a stroke, Hazel 

struggles to recount 

her time as a TB nurse 

up North, including her 

affair with an itinerant 

umbrella mender. “An 

absolutely compelling 

read from start to finish.” 

– Miriam Toews 

$22.00 pb
300 pp. 978-1-894987-90-5 

(Wolsak & Wynn)

Adult Onset Will Starling

Ian Weir

London, 1816. The great city swaggers with 

Regency abandon. Enter Will Starling, who is 

building a surgical practice above a gin shop 

with the help of the Doomsday men. Exuberant, 

haunting and pitch-perfect, this rip-roaring 

romp about love, longing, death and possible 

resurrection is a tale like no other. $32.95 hc 
488 pp. 978-0-86492-647-0 

(Goose Lane Editions)

Neverhome

Laird Hunt

Through bloodshed, 

hysteria and heart-

break, Ash Thompson 

becomes a hero, folk 

legend, madwoman 

and traitor to the 

American cause. A 

brilliant twist on the 

Odyssey, set during  

the American Civil War. 

$29.00 hc
256 pp. 978-0-316-37013-4 

(Little, Brown/HBG)

Stone Mattress: Nine Tales

Margaret Atwood

We have truly entered the renaissance of the 

short story: Margaret Atwood returns to the 

here and now with a collection of nine tales, 

all marked by her signature dark humour, 

playfulness and deadly seriousness. From 

“Freeze-Dried Bridegroom” to “Torching the 

Dusties,” this is Atwood in top form. $29.95 hc  
288 pp. 978-0-7710-0680-7 

(McClelland & Stewart)

FICTION



SHOPPING ORGANIZER4

Family Furnishings: 

Selected Stories, 1995–2014

Alice Munro 

From beloved Nobel Prize-winning author 

Alice Munro comes a collection of 25 short 

stories gathered from the last two decades. 

This look into the ordinary yet extraordinary 

lives of men, women and children in the small 

towns and flatlands of southwestern Ontario 

is a companion volume to Selected Stories 

(1968–1994). $29.95 hc  Nov.
640 pp. 978-0-7710-6120-2 

(McClelland & Stewart)

In a return to the lyrical realism not seen 

since Norwegian Wood, Haruki Murakami’s 

Colorless Tsukuru Tazaki and His Years of 

Pilgrimage follows a young man determined 

to discover why he has been inexplicably 

rebuffed by his friends. $29.95 hc
400 pp. 978-0-385-6183-4

(Doubleday Canada)

Alphabetique: 

26 Characteristic Fictions

Molly Peacock; Kara Kosaka, illus.

Molly Peacock has written a new classic, a book 

of magical tales inspired by the lives of the letters 

of the alphabet. With tales rich with wisdom and 

humanity, these 26 charming, incisive, sensual 

stories of love, yearning and self-discovery are 

complemented by beautiful layered, jewel-bright 

collages. $27.95 hc  Nov.
160 pp. 978-0-7710-7015-0 

(McClelland & Stewart)

Celia’s Song

Lee Maracle

Celia’s Song is a novel that matters. It speaks 

of the unspeakable, but also of stories that 

must be told: the resilience and strength of 

First Nations people to come together to regain 

their knowledge and traditions, and to heal 

themselves. “Elegiac and brave, Celia’s Song is 

mind-changing.” – Smaro Kamboureli  $24.00 pb 
280 pp. 978-1-77086-416-0 

(Cormorant Books)

The 

Sunrise

Victoria Hislop

A military coup 

provokes Turkey 

to invade Cyprus. 

The Sunrise 

Hotel, and the 

Vassilious and 

Kazim families 

are caught in 

the crossfire. 

$22.99 pb 

Nov.
352 pp. 978-0-7553-7779-4 

(Headline/HBG)

Blind Spot

Laurence Miall

When his parents’ car is hit by a train, Luke 

returns to Edmonton to wrap up their affairs. 

While those around him grieve, Luke remains 

detached, falling into a relationship with a 

woman in a neighbouring house . . . and learning 

his mother may have had an extramarital affair 

herself. A gripping character study in the tradition

of Tobias Wolff and Andre Dubus III. $19.95 pb  
240 pp. 978-1-927063-65-1

(NeWest Press)

Gabriel returns to the reserve where his 

mother grew up to find it deserted after

 an environmental disaster he caused. 

The Back of the Turtle is a new novel by 

Thomas King, author of the award-winning 

The Inconvenient Indian. $33.99 hc  
528 pp. 978-1-44-343162-0 

(HarpercollinsCanada)

FICTION



Tell

Frances Itani

The author of the 

award-winning 

sensation Deafening 

returns with an 

extraordinary novel 

about the secrets of 

the family of a young 

soldier coming back 

from World War I. 

$32.99 hc 
336 pp. 978-1-44-340692-5  

(HarperCollins Canada)

5 CANADIAN AUTHOR 

The Taxidermist’s Daughter

Kate Mosse

Sussex, 1912. A woman lies dead, and

Constantia Gifford, the taxidermist’s 

daughter, struggles to discover who is 

responsible, even as she finds herself 

under suspicion. The stunning new novel 

from best-selling author Kate Mosse. 

$22.99 pb

288 pp. 978-1-40915-376-4 

(Orion/HBG)

The Art of Baking Blind

Sarah Vaughan

Five amateur bakers compete in a 

competition to create the most exquisite 

pastries, biscuits and cakes and discover 

that the vision of perfect domesticity they 

aspire to may not be the whole truth. 

$22.99 pb
400 pp. 978-1-4447-9223-2 

(Hodder/HBG)

It Started 

with Paris

Cathy Kelly

With warmth and 

insight, bestseller 

Cathy Kelly weaves 

a delightful tale from 

a once-in-a-lifetime 

moment, drawing 

together a terrific 

cast of characters 

who feel like old 

friends. $22.99 pb Oct.

320 pp. 978-1-40915-360-3 

(Orion/HBG)

The Beatles Lyrics: 

The Stories Behind the Music, 

Including the Handwritten Drafts

of More Than 100 Classic Beatles Songs 

Hunter Davies, ed. 

The definitive book of Beatles songs, written 

by their own hands and put into authoritative 

context, for the 50th anniversary of the Beatles 

coming to America. $39.00 hc Oct.
100 colour photos, 384 pp. 

978-0-316-24716-0 (Little, Brown/HBG)

The Beatles Lyrics: 

The Future and 

Why We Should 

Avoid It: Killer 

Robots, The 

Apocalypse and 

Other Topics of 

Mild Concern

Scott Feschuk

Maclean’s columnist 

Scott Feschuk offers 

a hilarious survival 

guide—part how-to 

manual, part product 

guide, part apocalypse analysis—to help us all 

navigate these troubled times. $22.95 pb  Oct.
20 b&w illus. 288 pp. 978-1-77162-033-8 

(Douglas & McIntyre)

Chloe Sparrow

Lesley Crewe 

Accident-prone 

Chloe Sparrow is 

the producer of 

“The Single Guy,”

 a popular new reality 

television series. 

Her family, and her 

professional and love 

lives all  collide in 

this touching read. 

$19.95 pb 
288 pp. 978-1-771081-58-0 

(Nimbus Publishing)

FICTION

ENTERTAINMENT

HUMOUR



SHOPPING ORGANIZER6

Joni Mitchell: 

In Her Own Words

Malka Marom

A lush, full-colour 

exploration of Joni 

Mitchell’s career 

and art, featuring 

revealing and 

insightful conver-

sations over several 

decades between 

Mitchell and her friend Marom. $32.95 hc 

30 colour photos & 16 colour illus. 292 pp. 

978-1-77041-132-6 (ECW Press)

Mitchell and her friend Marom. $32.95 hc 

Where I Belong: 

Small Town to Great Big Sea

Alan Doyle

From the lead singer of the band Great Big Sea 

comes a lyrical and captivating memoir about 

growing up in the tiny fishing village of Petty 

Harbour, Newfoundland. Filled with the lore 

and traditions of the East Coast and told in a 

voice that is captivating and refreshingly 

candid. $32.95 hc  Oct.

336 pp. 978-0-385-68036-3 

(Doubleday Canada)

Norval Morrisseau: 

Man Changing 

into Thunderbird

Armand Garnet Ruffo

Author Armand 

Garnet Ruffo draws on 

research, interviews 

and his own Ojibway 

heritage to examine 

the controversial life 

of one of Canada’s 

most innovative artists. 

$32.95 hc 

11 b&w photos, 320 pp. 

978-1-77162-046-8 (Douglas & McIntyre)

Detachment: 

An Adoption Memoir

Maurice Mierau

After adopting two sons 

from Ukraine, Mierau 

examines the process 

and challenges of 

adoption. A moving, 

darkly funny memoir 

about learning to 

become a father and 

a son. $21.95 pb 

232 pp. 978-1-55481-206-6 

(Freehand Books)

Peace Pipe Dreams: 

The Truth about 

Lies about Indians

Darrell Dennis

Weaving history 

with current events, 

comedian Darrell 

Dennis will have you 

laughing out loud 

with this convincing 

and informative look 

at First Nations issues. 

$22.95 pb  Oct.

224 pp. 978-1-77100-040-6 

(Douglas & McIntyre)

Part travelogue, part memoir, and part 

history-rarely-told, And Home Was 

Kariakoo: A Memoir of East Africa is a 

poignant and candid love letter to the 

birthplace of two-time Giller Prize winner 

M.G. Vassanji. $32.95 hc  Oct.

400 pp. 978-0-385-67143-9 

(Doubleday Canada)

Canadian Spacewalkers: Hadfield, 

MacLean and Williams Remember 

the Ultimate High Adventure

Bob McDonald

CBC host Bob McDonald’s tribute to Canada’s 

three spacewalkers – Chris Hadfield, Steve 

MacLean and Dave Williams – will inspire, 

astound and surprise. Features stunning 

NASA photographs. $29.95 hc  Oct. 

112 colour photos, 208 pp. 

978-1-77162-044-4 (Douglas & McIntyre)

Coming Ashore: A Memoir

Catherine Gildiner

“Part travelogue, part book of secrets, 

this book captures an era of unrest with 

honesty, humour and enticing detail. 

Grab your backpack, don your tie-dye 

and see the world through Cathy’s eyes. 

You’re in for an amazing ride.” 

— Ami McKay, author of The Virgin Cure 

$27.95 hc  Oct. 

25 b&w photos, 396 pp. 

978-1-77041-225-5 (ECW Press)

PEOPLE

HISTORY



The Great 

Escape: 

The True Story

Ted Barris

A unique retelling 

of the iconic story 

told through the first-

hand recollections 

of the Canadian 

POWS who 

experienced it. 

$24.99 pb  Oct. 

50 b&w photos, 320 pp. 

978 1-45972-844-8 pb (Dundurn Press)

7 CANADIAN AUTHOR 

Into the Blizzard: Walking the Fields 

of the Newfoundland Dead 

Michael Winter

Part unconventional history, part philosophical 

inquiry, part memoir-travelogue, Michael Winter 

tells the story of the Royal Newfoundland Regiment 

in this affecting work of nonfiction. Literally walking 

in the soldiers’ footsteps, he sheds a new light on 

the political and social reverberations of the Battle 

of the Somme still felt today. $32.00 hc  Nov.
336 pp. 978-0-385-67785-1 

(Doubleday Canada)

Forgotten Victory: 

First Canadian Army and 

the Cruel Winter of 1944–45

Mark Zuehlke

The often-forgotten story of the First Canadian 

Army’s gruelling attack against the Rhineland, 

which paved the way for an Allied victory in 

Europe during World War II. $37.95 hc  Oct. 
b&w illus. & maps, 416 pp. 

978-1-77162-041-3 (Douglas & McIntyre)

The Battle of London: 

Trudeau, Thatcher, 

and the Fight 

for Canada’s 

Constitution

Frédéric Bastien

This riveting history 

describes how Pierre 

Trudeau and Margaret 

Thatcher entered 

one of history’s most 

unlikely marriages 

of convenience in order to repatriate the Canadian 

Constitution. $32.99 pb  Oct.
20 b&w illus. 528 pp. 978-1-45972-329-0 

(Dundurn Press)

of convenience in order to repatriate the Canadian 

The Elusive 

Mr. Pond

Barry Gough
An absorbing biography 

that uncovers the 

shadowy life of the fur 

trader, soldier and 

pioneering explorer 

whose extraordinary 

exploits helped open 

the Northwest and 

shape our modern 

world. $34.95 hc 
20 b&w maps & illus. 272 pp. 

978-1-77162-039-0 (Douglas & McIntyre)

In the Unlikeliest 

of Places

Annette Libeskind 

Berkovits; Daniel 

Libeskind foreword

The story of a man who 

encountered almost 

every major adversity 

of the 20th century – 

the Nazis, gulags, and 

Soviet Communism – 

his resolute optimism, 

and the family he nurtured and inspired. $34.99 hc 

6 colour illus. 296 pp. 978-1-77112-066-1 

(Wilfrid Laurier University Press)

From the Man Booker-nominated Alison 

Pick comes an unflinching and moving 

memoir, Between Gods, about her struggle 

with depression and her journey to convert 

to Judaism after discovering her secret 

Jewish heritage. $29.95 hc 
400 pp. 978-0-385-67788-2 

(Doubleday Canada)

Stars Between 

the Sun and Moon 

Lucia Jang & Susan 

McClelland

A powerful memoir 

about hope in the face 

of persecution as told 

by a North Korean 

woman who survived 

human trafficking and 

labour camp imprison-

ment. $32.95 hc  Oct.
288 pp. 978-1-77162-035-2 

(Douglas & McIntyre)

Closing 

Time

Daniel Francis

The leading 

popular 

historian’s 

fascinating 

chronicle of 

Prohibition in 

Canada details 

an age of larceny and violence involving rum-

runners, bootleggers, and gangsters. $39.95 hc 

180 b&w & colour photos, 186 pp. 

978-1-77162-037-6 (Douglas & McIntyre)

PEOPLE

HISTORY

and the family he nurtured and inspired. $34.99 hc 



SHOPPING ORGANIZER8

Brave New 

Canada

Derek H. Burney & 

Fen Osler Hampson

“A must read for any-

one who thinks about 

the future of Canada 

in an ever more tightly 

connected world.”

–  Janice Gross Stein, 

Munk School of Global 

Affairs. $29.95 hc 

244 pp. 978-0-7735-4398-0 

(McGill-Queen’s University Press)

This Changes Everything: 

Capitalism vs. the Climate

Naomi Klein

Forget everything you think you know about

 global warming. It’s not about carbon—it’s 

about capitalism. In her most provocative book, 

the author of The Shock Doctrine and No Logo 

tackles the most profound threat humanity 

has ever faced: the war our economic model 

is waging against life on earth. $36.95 hc 

576 pp. 978-0-307-40199-1

(Knopf Canada)

Who We Are: 

Reflections on My Life and Canada

Elizabeth May

An engaging first memoir of Green Party leader 

Elizabeth May’s remarkable life and her clarion 

call for a new Canada. “Elizabeth May is without 

doubt the most impressive party leader in 

Canada . . . Who We Are reminds us she is also a 

fine writer.” – Ronald Wright  $29.95 hc  Oct.

8 b&w photos, 224 pp. 

978-1-77164-031-2 (Greystone Books)

Four Billion Years 

and Counting

Canadian Federation 

of Earth Sciences

A fascinating, highly 

visual exploration 

of Canada’s geology 

for those intrigued 

by the landscape 

and the connection 

between ourselves 

and what lies beneath us. $39.95 pb 

300 colour photos, 200 colour illus. & diagrams, 

416 pp. 978-1-55109-996-5 (Nimbus Publishing)

and what lies beneath us. $39.95 pb

The Glory 

of the Tree: 

An Illustrated 

History

Noel Kingsbury

From Apple to Sugar 

Maple, the history 

of trees. Striking 

colour photos of 

90 species, familiar 

and exotic, with origins, characteristics and uses 

described in detail. $39.95 hc Oct.
200 colour photos, 288 pp. 

978-1-77085-265-5 (Firefly Books)

and exotic, with origins, characteristics and uses 

Bittersweet Sands: 

24 Days in Fort McMurray

Rick Ranson

In this by turns humourous and poignant first-

hand account of a shutdown at an oilsands 

operation, boilermaker, welder and natural-

born storyteller Rick Ranson takes readers deep 

inside one of Canada’s most talked-about and 

divisive cities: Fort McMurray. $19.95 pb  Oct.

228 pp. 978-1-927063-62-0 

(NeWest Press)

Kinds of Winter: 

Four Solo Journeys by Dogteam 

in Canada’s Northwest Territories

Dave Olesen

A compass, a dogteam, survival skills, 

treacherous conditions, four consecutive 

winters in the Northwest Territories, adventure, 

open and majestic wilderness. It’s a story you 

won’t forget. $36.99 hc  Nov.
12 b&w illus. & 5 maps, 276 pp. 978-1-77112-

118-7 (Wilfrid Laurier University Press)

PEOPLE

CURRENT 
ISSUES

NATURE & 
ENVIRONMENT



9 CANADIAN AUTHOR 

The World of Birds

Jonathan Elphick

An expert ornithologist portrays the behaviour 

and physiology of every bird family. This is a 

comprehensive, authoritative guide to every 

aspect of bird life. Filled with colour photos 

and interesting, unusual and illuminating 

facts. Every bird watcher will want this 

“ultimate authority” about birds. $75.00 hc

900 colour photos, 608 pp. 

978-1-77085-304-1 (Firefly Books)

You Are Here:

Around the World in 92 Minutes

Chris Hadfield
Astronaut Chris Hadfield creates a surprisingly 

intimate and compelling visual essay about the 

planet we live on, choosing the best from the 

thousands of photos he took on the International 

Space Station. Curated from images never before 

shared this planetary photo tour is surprising, 

playful, thought-provoking and visually delightful.

$29.95 hc  Oct.

190+ colour photos, 208 pp. 

978-0-345-81494-4 (Random House Canada) 

NATURE

PHOTOGRAPHY

ART

PHOTOGRAPHY

Wildlife Photographer of the Year: 

50 Years – How Wildlife Photography 

Became  Art

Rosamund Kidman Cox, ed.

Famous for great nature shows, the BBC 

and Britain’s Natural History Museum present 

an astounding collection of champion nature 

photography. Polar bears to penguins, 

hummingbirds and kingfishers, snow leopard 

and salmon—the whole drama and spectacle 

of animal life is here in brilliant colour. $49.95 hc 

200 colour photos, 256 pp. 

978-1-77085-462-8 (Firefly Books)

CANADIAN AUTHOR

Underwater 

Puppies

Seth Casteel

New York Times bestselling author and 

photographer Seth Casteel’s follow-up to 

the phenomenal Underwater Dogs—this time

with stunning photographs of puppies. 

$21.00 hc 
80 colour and 80 b&w photos, 128 pp. 

978-0-316-25489-2 (Little, Brown/HBG)

Colville

Andrew Hunter

This magnificent volume honours the legacy 

Alex Colville, of one of Canada’s most celebrated 

artists, and explores the reverberations between 

his work and that of contemporary artists, writers 

and photographers. Spanning the entirety of 

Colville’s career, the book includes more than 

100 reproductions of his work, some iconic, 

others rarely seen. $45.00 hc 
100+ colour illus. 178 pp. 

978-0-86492-017-1 (Goose Lane Editions)



SHOPPING ORGANIZER10

Counting Teeth: 

A Namibian Story

Peter Midgley

Travelling through 

Namibia, Midgley 

is fascinated by this 

southern African

country’s violent 

history, complex 

politics and striking 

landscape—and his 

storyteller’s flare 

will captivate readers too. $22.00 pb 
272 pp. 978-1-894987-89-9 

(Wolsak & Wynn)

Paddlenorth: 

Adventure, Resilience, 

and Renewal in the Arctic Wild

Jennifer Kingsley

Paddlenorth tells the riveting story of an arduous 

paddling adventure in the Arctic, and offers an 

eloquent exploration of how wilderness changes 

us. “For lovers of adventure literature, here is 

a wilder Wild.” – J.B. MacKinnon  $29.95 hc 

10 b&w photos and 1 map, 240 pp. 

978-1-77164-035-0 (Greystone Books)

Great Walks of the World

D. Larraine Andrews

A unique and accessible collection of 12 global treks, Great Walks 

of the World features destinations on every continent but Antarctica. 

Readers will find the story behind each trail, combined with detailed 

maps, information on local customs, culture, flora, fauna, and stunning 

colour photographs. Climb the Stairs of Repentance to the top of 

Mount Sinai. Retrace the journey of the Klondike Gold Rush along 

the Golden Stairs of the Chilkoot Trail. Catch the “Long Look” across 

El Despoblado at the South Rim of the Chisos Mountains in Texas. 

Walk in the Dreaming tracks of the local Arrente as you trek the 

Larapinta Trail along Central Australia’s ancient MacDonnell Ranges. 

Or follow paths through sheep paddocks and woodlands along 

Great Britain’s Cotswold Way. $30.00 pb 
12 colour maps, 100+ colour photos, 360 pp. 

978-1-77160-000-2 (RMB/Rocky Mountain Books) 

Canadian Geographic 

Biggest and Best of Canada: 

1000 Facts & Figures

Aaron Kylie

Over 1,000 firsts, facts and feats portraying 

the abundant superlatives that make Canadians

proud. People, places and achievements are 

documented by 500 colour photos, charts 

and lists. $24.95 pb 

500 colour photos & illus. 240 pp. 

978-1-77085-279-2 (Firefly Books)

NATURE

TRAVEL



11 CANADIAN AUTHOR 

The Digital Economy

“Anniversary Edition”: 

Rethinking Promise and Peril in 

the Age of Networked Intelligence

Don Tapscott

Twenty years after its original publication, 

Don Tapscott discusses what he got right, 

what he  got wrong, and how “the Net” 

has changed our world. $38.95 hc 
10 b&w illus. 432 pp. 978-0-07-183555-8 

(McGraw-Hill Education)

Coding For Kids For Dummies

Camille McCue

This approach is aimed to appeal to elementary-

to-middle school aged students. The book 

breaks coding into a series of smaller projects, 

each designed to teach a core concept of how 

to build a game, application or other tool. It also 

offers direction on next steps to students who 

aspire to further their training. $29.99 pb Oct.
320 pp. 978-1-11-894032-7

 (Wiley)

The Liar’s Ball: 

The Extraordinary 

Saga of How One 

Building Broke the 

World’s Toughest 

Tycoons

Vicky Ward

Based on more than 

200 interviews with 

real-estate moguls 

like Donald Trump and 

William Zeckendorf, 

Ward tells the fascinating story of the egomaniacal 

elites of New York City. $33.95 hc Oct.
320 pp. 978-1-118-29531-1 

(Wiley)

Ward tells the fascinating story of the egomaniacal 

UnSelling: 

Stop Selling. 

Start Connecting

Scott Stratten 

UnSelling looks at 

the ever-changing 

relationship between 

businesses and 

customers, employers 

and employees, 

brands and the

 market. $30.00 hc 

272 pp. 978-1-118-94300-7 

(Wiley)

272 pp. 978-1-118-94300-7 

Adventures in Minecraft 

David Whale & Martin O’Hanlon

Learn how to extend Minecraft and create a 

new gaming experience by exploring the magical 

world of Minecraft programming. Adventures in 

Minecraft, like other books in the highly successful 

Adventures series, is written especially for 11- to 

15-year-olds. With this book, they’ll learn new 

programming skills while having fun with 

Minecraft. $29.99 pb 
240 pp. 978-1-11-894691-6 

(Wiley)

Herstory 2015: 

The Canadian Women’s Calendar 

Saskatoon Women’s Calendar Collective

Herstory 2015 marks the calendar’s 40th —

and final—year with stories and biographies 

of Canadian women alongside the planner 

pages, notes and reminders to chronicle 

our own herstories. $15.95 pb 
35 colour and 20 b&w photos, 152 pp. 

978-1-55050-586-3 (Coteau Books)

BUSINESS 

REFERENCE

CALENDAR



SHOPPING ORGANIZER12

Sarah Style

Sarah Richardson

She’s become a 

household name, 

sharing her design 

savvy on her TV 

series–now let 

Sarah Richardson 

transform your 

house room-by-

room and step-

by-step into the 

perfect home. $32.00 hc  Nov.
100 colour photos, 368 pp. 978-1-4767-8437-3 

(Simon & Schuster Canada)

12

Top 10 of 

Everything 

2015

Paul Terry

Tallest, fastest, 

richest, heaviest, 

most valuable, 

most aggressive, 

loudest and 

wettest. Here 

are the10 best 

of everything, 

with unusual comparisons, engineering feats—

and a sparkly holographic cover. $24.95 hc
1,000+ colour photos & illus. 320 pp. 

978-1-77085-469-7 (Firefly Books)

O Canada 

Crosswords 15 

Gwen Sjogren

All-new puzzles with 

plenty of puns and 

challenging wordplay. 

These  85 Canadian-

themed crosswords 

cover writers, music, 

landmarks, hockey 

players and cities. 

$12.95 pb  Oct.

232 pp. 978-0-88971-304-8 

(Nightwood Editions)

Ripley’s Believe It or Not! 

Reality Shock!

Compiled by Ripley Publishing

This brand new annual is filled with awesome 

pictures, weird facts and crazy stories and is 

sure to “shock” and “awww” all readers. If you 

like strange inventions, extraordinary people or 

wacky sports, be prepared to be amazed. From 

unusual creatures to death-defying stunts, find 

the unbelievable in Reality Shock! $32.95 hc
400+ colour and b&w photos, 256 pp. 

978-1-60991-109-6 (Ripley Publishing)

In the Dog Kitchen: 

Great Snack Recipes for Your Dog, 

Completely Revised and Updated

Julie Van Rosendaal

Your dog is a member of the family, and you love to 

spoil it with treats. But it’s more important than ever 

to know exactly what goes into them. Making quick and 

healthy homemade dog snacks your dog will love is very 

easy, and can be done for a fraction of the price of the 

store-bought varieties. This collection of 70 simple and 

wholesome snack recipes for your best friend features 

grain-free, gluten-free, dairy-free, and even vegetarian 

options, as well as information about how to customize 

the recipes to suit your dog’s specific diet. From the 

bestselling cookbook author and dog-lover Julie Van 

Rosendaal, In the Dog Kitchen is the perfect holiday 

gift for any dog lover. $19.95 pb  Oct.

8 colour illus. & 75 colour photos, 

192 pp. 978-1-77151-105-6 

(Touchwood Editions)

REFERENCE

ENTERTAINMENT

DESIGN



Made in Quebec: 

A Culinary Journey

Julian Armstrong

The longtime food 

writer for The Gazette 

of Montreal has spent 

her career eating, 

cooking, and writing 

about Quebeçois food. 

This comprehensive 

cookbook is the result of those years of delicious 

effort. $39.99 hc  Oct.
colour photos throughout, 464 pp.

978-1-44-342531-5 (HarperCollins Canada)

13 CANADIAN AUTHOR 

The Dirty Apron Cookbook 

David Robertson; Vikram Vij, foreword

Unleash your inner chef with this collection 

of the best tried-and-true recipes from the 

acclaimed Dirty Apron Cooking School. This 

book features 80 of the Vancouver school’s 

time-tested signature dishes, lavishly 

illustrated with stunning photographs.

$34.95 hc  Oct.

80 colour photos, 208 pp. 

978-1-927958-17-9 (Figure 1 Publishing)

DASH Diet For Dummies

Sarah Samaan, Rosanne Rust & Cynthia Kleckner

This is your ultimate practical guide to taking 

control of your body once and for all. Originally 

conceived to alleviate hypertension, the DASH 

Diet has been proven effective against a number 

of conditions including Type 2 diabetes, metabolic 

syndrome and PCOS, weight loss and more. 

$23.99 pb
360 pp. 978-1-118-88084-5 

(Wiley)

101 Legendary 

Whiskies You’re 

Dying to Try 

But (Possibly) 

Never Will

Ian Buxton 

The world’s rarest, 

finest, and most famous 

whiskies are assembled 

here for you to “savour.” 

A buyer’s guide and 

history lesson in one. 

$19.99 hc Oct. 

224 pp. 978-1-4722-1067-8 

(Headline/HBG)

Kevin Zraly’s 

Windows on the 

World Complete 

Wine Course

Kevin Zraly

Kevin Zraly is back 

with the definitive 

book for wine lovers. 

This is a freshly 

designed, fully 

updated 30th anniversary edition of his bestselling 

guide to choosing and enjoying wine. $30.95 hc Oct.

colour photos and illus. throughout, 368 pp. 

978-1-4549-1364-1 (Sterling Publishing)

Miss Vickie’s 

Kitchen 

Vickie Kerr 

A cookbook of 

delectable and 

easy-to-prepare 

family recipes 

from the creator 

of the legendary 

Miss Vickie’s 

potato chips. 

$29.95 hc  

colour photos throughout, 144 pp. 

978-1-927958-15-5 (Figure 1 Publishing)

Desserts From 

My Kitchen

Lesley Stowe 

The creator of 

Raincoast Crisps® 

presents more 

than 100 delicious 

dessert recipes, 

designed to impress. 

This is a sumptuous 

“go-to” cookbook 

for jaw-dropping dinner finales. $35.00 hc  Nov.

130 colour photos, 312 pp. 

978-0-993765-60-5 (Barlow Book Publishing)

for jaw-dropping dinner finales. $35.00 hc

The Book of 

Kale & Friends

Sharon Hanna 

& Carol Pope

Featuring 14 super-

foods that are 

nutritious, easy-to-

grow and beneficial 

to the environment, 

this cookbook 

contains gardening 

tips and over 130 sensational recipes. $26.95 pb 
150 colour photos, 224 pp. 978-1-77162-014-7 

(Douglas & McIntyre)

Canadian Cheese

Kathy Guidi

This guide includes 

tasting notes and 

histories of 180 

Canadian artisanal 

cheeses, wine pairings, 

European influences, 

heirloom varieties, 

cheese appreciation, 

cheesemakers’ stories 

and buying notes. 

$19.95 pb Oct.
30 colour photos, 240 pp. 

978-1-77085-362-1 (Firefly Books)

FOOD 
& 

DRINK



SHOPPING ORGANIZER14

The Last Hockey Game

Bruce McDougall

On May 2, 1967, Montreal and Toronto faced 

each other in a battle for hockey supremacy. 

But it wasn’t simply a game. The next season, 

the “Original Six” would be a thing of the past. 

Hockey would become big business. It was 

the last hockey game. $29.95 hc 

370 pp. 978-0-86492-378-3 

(Goose Lane Editions)

Yoga For Dummies, 3rd ed.

Larry Payne & Georg Feuerstein 

Yoga For Dummies will show you how to get up 

to speed on the fundamentals of yoga, whether 

you’re participating in a class, teaching it or 

practicing it on your own. Children, pregnant 

women, mid-lifers and seniors can all enjoy 

the benefits of yoga simply explained in this 

comprehensive, fun guide. $23.99 pb

408 pp. 978-1-11-883956-0 

(Wiley)

Hockey’s 

Greatest Stars: 

Legends and 

Young Lions

Chris McDonell

Profiles of 100 

players—the 

greatest NHLers of 

the past plus the top 

players on ice today. 

Each two-page 

profile is illustrated 

with action-packed photographs. $24.95 pb 
200 colour and b&w photos, 224 pp. 

978-1-77085-288-4 (Firefly Books)

Puckstruck

Stephen Smith

Smith chronicles his 

wide-eyed and some-

times wincing wander 

through hockey’s 

literature, language 

and culture, weighing 

its excitement and 

unbridled joy against 

its costs and brutality. 

$34.95 hc  Oct.

12 b&w photos, 440 pp. 978-1-77164-048-0 

(Greystone Books)

Jim Stoppani’s Encyclopedia of 

Muscle & Strength, 2nd ed.

Jim Stoppani

Whether you seek fat loss and  lean muscle 

development or mass development and strength 

improvement, this comprehensive guide with 

382 exercises and 116 ready-to-use workouts 

featuring the most popular training equipment 

(free weights, TRX, BOSU, kettlebells) will 

position you for success. $27.95 pb Oct. 
449 b&w photos and illus. 552 pp. 978-1-4504-

5974-7 (Human Kinetics Publishing/Login Brothers)

The Great Defender: 

My Hockey Odyssey

Larry Robinson

Legendary Canadien and Hockey Hall of Fame 

inductee Larry Robinson takes readers rink-side 

in this highly anticipated and poignantly told 

memoir. His successes as both player and coach 

are well-documented and will leave readers 

cheering for the man fondly nicknamed 

“Big Bird.” $32.95 hc  Nov.

8 pages b&w photos, 256 pp. 

978-0-7710-7236-9 (Fenn-M&S)

Strength Training 

for Fat Loss

Nick Tumminello

No fads, gimmicks, or miracle claims, just 

science-based programming that offers 

sensible strategies for burning fat, with 

over 150 exercises and nearly 30 ready-

to-use workouts. $25.95 pb
876 illus. 280 pp. 978-1-4504-3207-8 

(Human Kinetics Publishing/Login Brothers)



101 Legendary Whiskies You’re Dying  

     to Try But (Possibly) Never Will ... 13

A

Adult Onset .....................................3

Adventures in Minecraft ................ 11

Alphabetiques .................................4

And Home Was Kariakoo .................6

Anderson-Dargatz, Gail .....................2

Andres, D. Larraine ..........................10 

Armstrong, Julian ............................13

Art of Baking Blind, The ...................5

Atwood, Margaret .............................3 

B

Back of the Turtle, The .....................4

Barris, Ted ........................................7 

Bastien, Frédéric ...............................7 

Battle of London, The .......................7

Beat Goes On, The ...........................2

Beatles Lyrics, The ...........................5 

Between Gods .................................7

Bittersweet Sands ............................8

Blind Spot .......................................4

Book of Kale and Friends, The ........13

Brave New Canada ..........................8 

Burney, Derek H. ...............................8

Buxton, Ian .....................................13

C

Canadian Cheese: A Guide ............13

Canadian Federation of Earth 

     Sciences .......................................8

Canadian Geographic Biggest 

     and Best of Canada ....................10

Canadian Spacewalkers ...................6

Casteel, Seth ....................................9 

Celia’s Song .....................................4

Chloe Sparrow .................................5

City of Fallen Angels ........................2

Closing Time ...................................7

Coding For Kids For Dummies ....... 11

Colorless Tsukuru Tazaki and His 

     Years of Pilgrimage ......................4

Colville ............................................9

Coming Ashore ...............................6

Counting Teeth: A Namibian Story .10 

Crewe, Lesley ....................................5 

Crummey, Michael ............................3 

D

Daniel Libeskind, foreword .................7 

DASH Diet For Dummies ...............13

Samaan, Sarah ...............................13

Davies, Hunter ..................................5 

Dennis, Darrell ..................................6

Desserts From My Kitchen .............13

Detachment: An Adoption Memoir ..6

Digital Economy, The..................... 11

Dirty Apron Cookbook, The ...........13

Doyle, Alan .......................................6

E

Elphick, Jonathan ..............................9 

Elusive Mr. Pond, The ......................7

Engel, Howard ..................................2 

F

Family Furnishings: Selected Stories,  

     1995-2014 ...................................4 

Feschuk, Scott ..................................5 

Feuerstein, Georg ............................14 

Fischer Guy, Christine ........................3 

Forgotten Victory ............................7

Four Billion Years and Counting .......8

Fradkin, Barbara ..............................2

Francis, Daniel ..................................7 

Future and Why We Should  

     Avoid It, The .................................5

G
Garnet Ruffo, Armand .......................6 

Gildiner, Catherine ............................6 

Girl is a Half-Formed Thing, A ..........3

Glory of the Tree, The .......................8 

Gough, Barry ....................................7 

Great Defender, The ......................14 

Great Escape: The True Story, The ....7

Great Walks of the World ...............10

Guidi, Kathy ...................................13

H
Hadfield, Chris ..................................9 

Hanna, Sharon ...............................13

Herstory 2015 ............................... 11 

Hislop, Victoria .................................4 

Hockey’s Greatest Stars .................14

Hunt, Laird .......................................3 

Hunter, Andrew  ................................9

I

In the Dog Kitchen .........................12

In the Unlikeliest of Places ...............7

Into the Blizzard ..............................7

It Started with Paris ..........................5

Itani, Frances ....................................5

J

Jang, Lucia .......................................7

Jim Stoppani’s Encyclopedia of  

     Muscle & Strength. ....................14 

Joni Mitchell: In Her Own Words ......6

K
Kelly, Cathy ......................................5 

Kerr, Vickie ......................................13

Kevin Zraly’s Windows on the World  

     Complete Wine Course ..............13

Kidman Cox, Rosamund, ed. ..............9

Kinds of Winter ................................8

King, Thomas ...................................4

Kingsbury, Noel ................................8

Kingsley, Jennifer .............................10 

Kleckner, Cynthia ............................13 

Klein, Naomi .....................................8 

Kosaka, Kara, illus.  ..............................4

Kylie, Aaron ....................................10 

L

Last Hockey Game, The .................14

Liar’s Ball, The ............................... 11

Libeskind Berkovits, Annette ..............7 

M

Macdonald, Ann-Marie .....................3 

MacDonald, Bob ..............................6 

Made in Quebec ............................13

Maracle, Lee .....................................4 

Marom, Malka ..................................6 

May, Elizabeth ..................................8 

McBride, Eimear ...............................3 

McClelland, Susan ............................7 

McCue, Camille .............................. 11 

McDonell, Chris ..............................14 

McDougall, Bruce ...........................14 

Miall, Laurence .................................4 

Midgley, Peter .................................10 

Mierau, Maurice ...............................6 

Miss Vickie’s Kitchen .....................13

Mosse, Kate ......................................5 

Munro, Alice .....................................4 

Murakami, Haruki .............................4

N
Neverhome .....................................3

None So Blind .................................2

Norval Morrisseau ...........................6

O

O Canada Crosswords 15 .................. 12

Olesen, Dave ....................................... 8 

Osler Hampson, Fen ............................ 8 

P
Paddlenorth ..................................10 

Payne, Larry ...................................14

Peace Pipe Dreams ..........................6 

Peacock, Molly .................................4 

Pick, Alison .......................................7

Pope, Carol ....................................13

Puckstruck ....................................14 

R
Rankin, Ian .......................................2

Ranson, Rick .....................................8 

Richardson, Sarah ..........................12 

Ripley Publishing ...........................12 

Ripley’s Believe It Or Not! Reality  

     Shock! .......................................12

Robertson, David ............................13 

Robinson, Larry ..............................14 

Rust, Rosanne .................................13

S
Sarah Style ....................................12

Saskatoon Women’s Calendar  

     Collective ................................... 11

 

Search and Rescue ..........................2

Sjorgen, Gwen ................................12 

Smith, Stephen ...............................14 

Stars Between the Sun and Moon ....7

Stone Mattress: Nine Tales ...............3

Stoppani, Jim ..................................14 

Stowe, Lesley ..................................13

Stratten, Scott ................................ 11

Strength Training for Fat Loss .........14

Sunrise, The ....................................4

Sweetland ....................................... 3

T
Tapscott, Don ................................. 11

Taxidermist’s Daughter, The ............5

Tell ..................................................5

Terry, Paul ..........................................12 

This Changes Everything: Capitalism  

     vs. the Climate .............................8 

Top 10 of Everything 2015 .............12

Tumminello, Nick ...............................14 

U

Umbrella Mender, The .....................3

Underwater Puppies ........................9

UnSelling ...................................... 11

V

Van Rosendaal, Julie ..........................12 

Vassanji, M.G. ......................................6

Vaughan, Sarah ...................................5 

W
Ward, Vicky .................................... 11 

Weir, Ian ...........................................3

Whale, David .................................. 11 

Where I Belong ................................6

Who We Are ....................................8

Wildlife Photographer of the Year ....9 

Will Starling .....................................3

Winter, Michael .................................7 

World of Birds, The  .........................9

Y

Yoga For Dummies, 3rd ed. ............14

You Are Here: Around the World in 

     92 Minutes ...................................9

Z
 Zraly, Kevin ....................................13 

Zuehlke, Mark...................................7 

Author
  & Title 

Index



ISBN PAGE TITLE PRICE QTY AMOUNT
9781409151555 2 The Beat Goes On $28.99

9781770863798 2 City of Fallen Angels $20.00

9781459721401 2 None So Blind $17.99

9781459805767 2 Search and Rescue $9.95

97803458082711 3 Adult Onset $32.00

9781476789026 3 A Girl is a Half-Formed Thing $27.00

9780316370134 3 Neverhome: A Novel $29.00

9780771006807 3 Stone Mattress: Nine Tales $29.95

9780385663168 3 Sweetland $32.00

9781894987905 3 Umbrella Mender $22.00

9780864926470 3 Will Starling $32.95

9780771070150 4 Alphabetique, 26 Characteristic Fictions $27.95

9781443431620 4 The Back of the Turtle $33.99

9781927063651 4 Blind Spot $19.95

9781770864160 4 Celia’s Song $24.00

9780385681834 4 Colorless Tsukuru Tazaki and  
His Years of Pilgrimage $29.95

9780771061202 4 Family Furnishings: Selected Stories, 
1995–2014 $29.95

9780755377794 4 The Sunrise $22.99

9781444792232 5 The Art of Baking Blind $22.99

9780316247160 5 The Beatles Lyrics $39.00

9781771081580 5 Chloe Sparrow $19.95

9781771620338 5 The  Future and Why We Should Avoid It $22.95

9781409153603 5 It Started with Paris $22.99

9781409153764 5 The Taxidermist’s Daughter $22.99

9781443406925 5 Tell $32.99

9780385671439 6 And Home was Kariakoo $32.95

9781771620444 6 Canadian Spacewalkers $29.95

Name: Date:
Address: Phone:

Email:

City:
Province:
Special Instructions:

ORDER FORM                    Make sure to fill in ALL contact information. 



ISBN PAGE TITLE PRICE QTY AMOUNT
9781770412255 6 Coming Ashore: A  Memoir $27.95

9781554812066 6 Detachment: An Adoption Memoir $21.95

9781770411326 6 Joni Mitchell: In Her Own Words $32.95

9781771620468 6 Norval Morrisseau: Man Changing into 
Thunderbird $32.95

9781771000406 6 Peace Pipe Dreams: The Truth about Lies 
about Indians $22.95

9780385680363 6 Where I Belong: Small Town to Great Big 
Sea $32.95

9781459723290 7 The Battle of London: Trudeau, Thatcher, 
and the Fight for Canada’s Constitution $32.99

9780385677882 7 Between Gods $29.95

9781771620376 7 Closing Time: Prohibition, RumRunners, 
and Border Wars $39.95

9781771620390 7 The Elusive Mr. Pond $34.95

9781771620413 7 Forgotten Victory: First Canadian Army 
and the Cruel Winter of 1944–45 $37.95

978 1459728448 7 The Great Escape: The True Story $24.99

9781771120661 7 In the Unlikeliest of Places $34.99

9780385677851 7 Into the Blizzard $32.00

9781771620352 7 Stars Between the Sun and Moon $32.95

9781927063620 8 Bittersweet Sands: 24 Days  
in Fort McMurray $19.95

9780773543980 8 Brave New Canada $29.95

9781551099965 8 Four Billion Years and Counting $39.95

9781770852655 8 The Glory of the Tree $39.95

9781771121187 8 Kinds of Winter $36.99

9780307401991 8 This Changes Everything:  
Capitalism vs. the Climate $36.95

9781771640312 8 Who We Are: Reflections on My Life  
and Canada $29.95

9780864920171 9 Colville $45.00

9780316254892 9 Underwater Puppies $21.00

9781770854628 9 Wildlife Photographer of the Year:  
50 Years $49.95

9781770853041 9 World of Birds $75.00

9780345814944 9 You Are Here $29.95

9781770852792 10 Canadian Geographic Biggest and Best of 
Canada $24.95

9781894987899 10 Counting Teeth: A Namibian Story $22.00

9781771600002 10 Great Walks of the World $30.00

9781771640350 10 Paddlenorth: Adventure, Resilience, and 
Renewal in the Arctic Wild $29.95

9781118946916 11 Adventures in Minecraft $29.99

9781118940327 11 Coding For Kids For Dummies $29.99



ISBN PAGE TITLE PRICE QTY AMOUNT
9780071835558  11 The Digital Economy, Anniversary Edition $38.95

9781550505863 11 Herstory 2015 $15.95

9781118295311 11 Liar's Ball $33.95 

9781118943007 11 UnSelling $30.00

9781771511056 12 In the Dog Kitchen $19.95

9780889713048 12 O Canada Crosswords 15 12.95

9781609911096 12 Ripley’s Believe It Or Not! Reality Shock! $32.95

9781476784373 12 Sarah Style $32.00

9781770854697 12 Top 10 of Everything 2015 $24.95

9781472210678 13 101 Legendary Whiskies You’re Dying to 
Try But (Possibly) Never Will $19.99

9781771620147 13 The Book of Kale and Friends $26.95

9781770853621 13 Canadian Cheese: A Guide $19.95

9781118880845 13 DASH Diet For Dummies $23.99

9780993765605 13 Desserts From My Kitchen $35.00

9781927958179 13 The Dirty Apron Cookbook $34.95

9781454913641 13 Kevin Zraly's Windows on the World 
Complete Wine Course: 30th Anniversary $30.95

9781443425315 13 Made in Quebec $39.99

9781927958155 13 Miss Vickie's Kitchen $29.95

9780771072369 14 The Great Defender: My Hockey Odyssey $32.95

9781770852884 14 Hockey's Greatest Stars: Legends and 
Young Lions $24.95

9781450459747 14 Jim Stoppani’s Encyclopedia  
of Muscle & Strength $27.95

9780864923783 14 The Last Hockey Game $29.95

9781771640480 14 Puckstruck $34.95

9781450432078 14 Strength Training for Fat Loss $25.95

9781118839560 14 Yoga For Dummies $23.99

TOTAL (BEFORE TAX)


	01_BFE2014_DIGI
	02_BFE2014_DIGI_1
	03_BFE2014_DIGI_1
	04_BFE2014_DIGI_1
	05_BFE2014_DIGI_1
	06_BFE2014_DIGI_1
	07_BFE2014_DIGI_1
	08_BFE2014_DIGI_1
	09_BFE2014_DIGI_1
	10_BFE2014_DIGI_1
	11_BFE2014_DIGI_1
	12_BFE2014_DIGI_1
	14_BFE2014_DIGI_1
	15_BFE2014_DIGI_1

	q41: 
	q66: 
	q71: 
	q74: 
	q70: 
	q67: 
	q73: 
	q69: 
	q72: 
	q68: 
	q1: 
	q2: 1
	q3: 
	q4: 
	q6: 
	q9: 
	q9a: 
	q7: 
	q5: 2
	q10: 
	q8: 
	q17: 
	q11: 
	q16: 
	q13: 
	q15: 
	q12: 
	q14: 
	q21: 
	q19: 
	q22: 
	q18: 
	q18a: 
	q20: 
	q23: 
	q24: 
	q25: 
	q30: 
	q29: 
	q27: 
	q26: 
	q28: 
	q31: 
	q38: 
	q39: 
	q34: 
	q33: 
	q37: 
	q32: 
	q35: 1
	q36: 
	q45: 
	q40: 
	q43: 
	q44: 
	q42: 
	q41a: 
	q48: 
	q46: 1
	q49: 
	q50: 
	q47: 
	q54: 
	q51: 
	q52: 
	q53: 
	q55: 
	q56: 
	q59: 
	q57: 
	q60: 
	a25: 
	a26: 
	a27: 
	a29: 
	a28: 
	a30: 
	a31: 
	a32: 
	a33: 
	a34: 
	a35: 37.95
	a36: 
	a37: 
	a38: 
	a39: 
	a40: 
	a41: 
	a42: 
	a43: 
	a44: 
	a45: 
	a46: 45
	a47: 
	a48: 
	a49: 
	a50: 
	a51: 
	a52: 
	a53: 
	a54: 
	a55: 
	a56: 
	a57: 
	a58: 
	a59: 
	a60: 
	a61: 19.95
	q58: 
	q65: 
	q62: 
	q64: 
	q63: 
	q61: 1
	q76: 
	q78: 
	q79: 
	q75: 
	q80: 
	q81: 
	q77: 
	a62: 
	a63: 
	a64: 
	a65: 
	a66: 
	a67: 
	a68: 
	a69: 
	a70: 
	a71: 
	a72: 
	a73: 
	a74: 
	a75: 
	a76: 
	a77: 
	a78: 
	a79: 
	a80: 
	a81: 
	TOTAL BEFORE TAX: 186.9
	submit: 
	a41a: 
	q21a: 
	Text1: 
	Name: Attila Berki
	Date: October 29, 2014
	AddressRow1: BFE
	Phone: 0
	AddressRow2: 0
	Email: aberki@booksforeverybody.com
	City: 0
	Province: 0
	Postal Code: Postal Code:
	postal code: 0
	Special InstructionsRow1: NB: THIS IS A TEST ORDER
	a1: 
	a2: 20
	a3: 
	a4: 
	a5: 64
	a6: 
	a7: 
	a8: 
	a9: 
	a9a: 
	a10: 
	a11: 
	a12: 
	a13: 
	a14: 
	a15: 
	a16: 
	a17: 
	a18: 
	a18a: 
	a19: 
	a20: 
	a21: 
	a21a: 
	a22: 
	a23: 
	a24: 


